Amortization Schedule

Loan Number 10-278-1

Open Date 09/01/2022

Maturity Date 09/01/2023

First/Last Day First Day

Beg/End of Day Beginning of Day

Interest Year ACT / ACT

Loan Term 12

Term Type Months

CRAIG'S GARDENING SERVICES Loan Amount 10,000.00

MR. CRAIG ABLES Interest Rate 10.00000

340 FIFTH STREET Payment Amount 879.16

SUITE 20 Payment Period Monthly

SAN RAFAEL CA 94901 Interest Type Simple Interest

Pmt# Date Loan Payment Principal Interest Other Balance

09/01/2022 10,000.00 10,000.00

1 10/01/2022 879.16 794.23 84.93 9,205.77

2 11/01/2022 879.16 800.98 78.18 8,404.79

3 12/01/2022 879.16 810.08 69.08 7,594.71

4 01/01/2023 879.16 814.65 64.51 6,780.06

5 02/01/2023 879.16 821.58 57.58 5,958.48

6 03/01/2023 879.16 833.45 45.71 5,125.03

7 04/01/2023 879.16 835.63 43.53 4,289.40

8 05/01/2023 879.16 843.91 35.25 3,445.49

9 06/01/2023 879.16 849.89 29.27 2,595.60

10 07/01/2023 879.16 857.83 21.33 1,737.77

11 08/01/2023 879.16 864.40 14.76 873.37

12 09/01/2023 880.55 873.37 7.18 0.00
Totals 10,000.00 10,551.31 10,000.00 551.31 0.00




